agenda

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm

2:35-2:40pm

2:40-2:50pm

2:50-3:15pm

3:15-3:45pm

3:45-3:55pm

3:55-4:00pm

Call to Order

Approve Agenda & Minutes

Review Subcommittee Progress

Budget Allocation & Equity Funding

Student Success & Support Program Review

Round the table

Closing Thoughts & Next Steps

Student Success Committee

4/9/2015

2:30pm to 4:00pm

“Teaching Café”
Group Tutoring
Online Tutoring

Per Ankh

Budget allocation requests not approved that
align with Equity will be forwarded to SSC

Define selection process for Equity Projects
Timeline for selection

Evaluation reports due date and format

Vicki Ferguson

Next meeting May 7, 2:30pm-4pm @ LCRC

Library CRC



