agenda

Student Success Committee 4/9/2015 2:30pm to 4:00pm Library CRC

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm	Call to Order	
2:35-2:40pm	Approve Agenda & Minutes	
2:40-2:50pm	Review Subcommittee Progress	"Teaching Café"
		Group Tutoring
		Online Tutoring
		Per Ankh
2:50-3:15pm	Budget Allocation & Equity Funding	Budget allocation requests not approved that align with Equity will be forwarded to SSC
		Define selection process for Equity Projects
		Timeline for selection
		Evaluation reports due date and format
3:15-3:45pm	Student Success & Support Program Review	Vicki Ferguson
3:45-3:55pm	Round the table	
3:55-4:00pm	Closing Thoughts & Next Steps	Next meeting May 7, 2:30pm-4pm @ LCRC